
  



  

Bid Notice Abstract 

Invitation to Bid (ITB) 

Reference Number 9382925 

Procuring Entity EULOGIO "AMANG" RODRIGUEZ INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECH. 

Title EARLY PROCUREMENT OF THE "PROVISION OF ELEVATOR AT THE CEAFA BUILDING 
WITH CONNECTING ELEVATOR LOBBY PLATFORMS" 

Area of Delivery Metro Manila 

Solicitation Number: EARIST-2022-BID-021 

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 

Regulations 

Procurement Mode: Public Bidding 

Classification: Civil Works 

Category: Construction Projects 

Approved Budget for the PHP 7,202,950.13 
Contract: 

Delivery Period: 120 Day/s 

Client Agency: 

 

Contact Person: Bernadette P. Catalan 

AO IV 

Nagtahan, Sampaloc 

Manila 

Metro Manila 

Philippines 1008 63-8-
2439467 Ext.129 
bernakulitzki@yahoo.com 

Status Pending 

Associated Components 3 

Bid Supplements 0 

Document Request List 0 

Date Published 29/12/2022 

Last Updated / Time 28/12/2022 16:11 PM 

Closing Date / Time 05/01/2023 01:00 AM 

Description 

  

PLEASE SEE ATTACHED INVITATION TO BID (ITB) FOR THE SCOPE OF WORKS, BILL OF QUANTITIES AND PLAN 

Pre-bid Conference 

 Date Time Venue 

 04/01/2023 1:00:00 PM BAC Office, 2nd Floor. Old Special Science 

Bldg. 

Other Information 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT BAC CHAIRMAN TEL NO. 8243-9467 LOC. 104 

Created by Bernadette P. Catalan 

Date Created 28/12/2022 

    

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the 
system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the 
postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party. 



 
  



  



  



  



  



  



 



 



    



    



   


